
Vietnam: Insufficient physical activity
Mujeres, 2022

 

Vanuatu
Camboya

Papúa Nueva Guinea

Samoa
China

Nueva Zelanda

Fiyi Singapur

Islas Salomón

Laos
Australia

Mongolia

Islas Cook

Vietnam
Brunéi

Kiribati
Malasia

Japón
Filipinas

Corea del Sur

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

%
 q

ue
 n

o 
re

al
iz

a 
su

fic
ie

nt
e 

ac
tiv

id
ad

 fí
si

ca

Tipo de encuesta: Autodeclarado

Edad: 18+

Zona abarcada: Nacional

Referencias: WHO (2024). Prevalence of insufficient physical activity among adults aged 18-years age-standardized estimate in 2022. Available at
https://www.who.int/data/gho/data/indicators/indicator-details/GHO/prevalence-of-insufficient-physical-activity-among-adults-aged-

18-years-(age-standardized-estimate)-(-)

Definiciones (solo disponible en inglés): Percent of population attaining less than 150 minutes of moderate-intensity physical activity per week, or less than 75 minutes of
vigorous-intensity physical activity per week, or equivalent.
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